
Frenchtown Middle School Athletics 2023-24

FMS Football 2023
Date Opponent Location Time Dismissal Departure

Monday, August 21 Practice 3:45
Thursday, August 31 Jamboree Home 2:00
Tuesday, September 5 Hamilton Away 4:30/6:00 1:50 2:00
Tuesday, September 12 Stevensville Away 4:30/6:00 1:50 2:15
Tuesday, September 19 Florence Home 4:30/6:00
Tuesday, September 26 Corvallis Home 4:30/6:00
Thursday, September 28 Polson Away 4:30/6:00 1:35 1:45
Tuesday, October 3 Ronan Home 4:30/6:00
Tuesday, October 10 MYF Home 4:30/6:00
Tuesday, October 17 Jamboree Hamilton 2:00 TBA TBA
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